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Ministry/Division :
Agency :
Procuring Entity Name & Code :

Ministry of Industries
of Manag (BIM)

R ladach

Director General
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ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN
(WORKS & PHYSICAL SERVICES)

Project/Programme Name & Code : N/A
Package | Description of Procurement Unit Quantity | Procurement | Contract of Source of | Estd, Costin | Time Code for| Advertise lnvite Tender Tender Approval to | Notification of| Signing of | Totai Timeto| Time for
No. Package Works Method & Approving Funds Lac Tk, Process Prequel (if Advertise Opening Evaluation Award Award Contract Contract j Completion of|
Type Authority licable) Tender Signature Contract
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Planned Dates N/A Wed 21-08-19 | Thu 05-09-19 | Thu 19-09-19 | Thu 26-09-19 | Thu 03-10-19 | Thu 31-10-19 | Thu 31-10-19 | Mon 30-12-19
Repair & Maintenance of
BIM/W-1 Offce Bulding (Pump Shiffing) LS LS DPM (PWD} DG GOB 15 Planned Days 0 15 14 7 7 28 " 60
Actual Dates
Planned Dates N/A Wed 21-08-19 | Thu 05-09-19 | Thu 19-09-19 | Thu 26-09-19 | Thu 03-10-19 | Thu 31-10-19 | Thu 31-10-19 | Mon 30-12-19
Repair & Maintenance of
BIMW-2 |  Office Building (Cafeteria LS LS DPM (PWD) DG GOB 25 Planned Days 0 15 14 7 7 28 7 60
Kitchen)
Actual Dates
. . Planned Dates N/A Wed 18-09-19 | Thu 03-10-19 | Thu 17-10-19 | Thu 24-10-19 | Thu 31-10-19 | Thu 28-11-19 | Thu 28-11-19 | Wed 26-02-20
Repair & Maintenance of OTMDPM
BIM/W-3 | Office Buildings (Chittogong LS LS (PWD) DG GO8 121 Planned Days 0 15 14 7 7 28 71 90
Sub-Center)
Actual Dates
) . Planned Dates N/A Wed 21-08-19 | Thy 05-09-19 | Thu 19-09-19 | Thu 26-09-19 | Thu 03-10-19 | Thu 31-10-19 | Thu 31-10-19 | Mon 30-12-19
Repair & Maintenance of
BIM/W-4 | Residential Buildings (Stair, LS LS o™ DG GOB 17 Planned Days 0 15 14 7 7 28 " 60
Grill, Quarter & Drain etc.) Actual Dates
Planned Dates N/A Thy 22-08-19 | Thu 29-08-19 | Thu 29-08-19 | Thu 05-09-19 | Tue 10-09-19 | Sun 15-09-19 | Sun 15-09-19 | Tue 15-10-19
BIM/MW-5 | Repair of Furnitures {Office) LS LS RFQ DG GOB 2 Planned Days 0 7 0 7 5 5 24 30
Actual Dates
Planned Cates N/A Thu 31-10-19 | Tue 05-11.19 | Tue 05-11-19 | Sun 10-11-19 | Wed 13-11-19 | #on 18-11-19 | Mon 18-11-18 | Wed 18-12-19
pimmw-g | Reparof ’;‘;’;‘:“;’es (Gl Ls Ls RFQ 06 Gos 3 |Planned Days 0 5 0 5 3 5 18 )
Actual Dates
Repair & Maintenance of Planned Dates N/A Thu 22-08-19 | Thu 29-08-19 | Thu 29-08-19 | Thu 0509-19 | Tue 10-09-19 | Sun 15-09-19 | Sun 15-09-19 | Tue 15-10-18
BIMW-7 |  Office Building {Boundary LS LS RFQ 0G GOB 4 Planned Days 0 7 0 7 5 § 24 30
el Actual Dates
Repair & Maintenance of Planned Dates N/A Thu 21-11-19 | Tue 26-11-19 | Tue 26-11-19 | Sun 01-12-19 | Wed 04-12-19 | Mon 09-12-19 | Mon 09-12-19 | Mon 30-12-19
BIMMW-8 | Office Building (Class Room & LS LS RFQ DG GOB 6 Planned Days 0 5 0 5 3 5 18 21
Offioe Room) Actual Dates -
. . Planned Dates N/A Thu 19-03-19 | Tue 24-08-19 | Tue 24-09-19 | Sun 29-09-19 | Wed 02-10-19 | Mon 07-10-19 | Mon 07-10-19 | Mon 28-10-19
Repair & Maintenance of
BIM/W-9 | Residential Buildings (internal LS LS RFQ DG GOB 6 Planned Days 0 5 0 5 3 5 18 21
Repair of Quarter) Actual Dates
Repair & Maintenance of Planned Dates N/A Thu 08-08-19 | Thu 08-08-19 | Thu 08-08-19 | Thu 08-08-19 | Wed 14-08-13 | Mon 19-08-19 | Mon 19-08-19 | Mon 26-08-19
BIM/W-10| Equipment (PABX) (6 Story LS LS DPM (TSS) DG GO8 2 Planned Days 0 0 0 0 6 5 11 7
i RS
buiding) Actual Dates
Planned Dates N/A As and when requied
Repair & Maintenance of
BIMMW-11 Residental Buikings (others) LS LS DPM DG GO8 2 Planned Days
Actual Dates
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Package | Description of Procurement Unit Quantity | Procurement | Contract of Source of | Estd. Castin | Time Code for] Advertise Invite Tender Tender Approvalto (Notification of| Signing of | Total Timeto | Time for
No. Package Works Method & Approving Funds Lac Tk. Process Prequel (if Advertise Opening Evaluation Award Award Contract Contract  |Completion of |
Type Authority applicable) Tender Signature Contract
1 2 3 4 5] 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 J L 13 14 15 16 17 18
Repair & Maintenance of Planned Dates N/A . As and when requied
BIWM/W-12 | Equipment (A/C, Generator & LS LS DPM DG GOB 12 Planned Days
Altoth
ghel) Actual Dates
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ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN

(GOODS)
Ministry/Division : Ministry of Iindustries
Agency : Bangladesh Institute of Management (BIM)
Procuring Entity Name & Code : Director General
Project/Programme Name & Code : NIA
Package | Description of Procurement Unit Quantity Procurement | Contract of Source of | Estd. Costin | Time Code for Invite Tender Tender Approval to | Notification of| Signing of | Total Time to Time for
No. Package Goods Method & Approving Funds Lac Tk. Process Advertise Opening Evaluation Award Award Contract Contract | Completion of
Type Authority Tender Signature Contract
1 2 3 4 5 8 7 8 g 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Planned Dates | Thy 05-09-19 | Thu 19-09-13 | Thu 26-09-19 | Thu03-10-19 | Thu 10-10-19 | Thu07-11-19 | Thu 07-11-19 | Thu 19-12-19
BiMG-1 | Procurement of Fumiture for Ls Ls OPMEFIDC) | DG GOB 8 |PlannedDays 0 14 7 7 7 8 63 P

Class Room and Office Rooms

Actual Dates

Planned Dates | Wed 13-11-19 | Thu 28-11-19 | Thu12-12-19 | Thu 19-12-18 | Thu 26-12-19 | Thu 23-01-20 | Thu 23-01-20 | Thu 20-02-20
Procurement of Furniture for

BIM/G-2 Class Room and Office Rooms LS LS DPM (BFIDC) DG GOB 12 Planned Days 0 15 14 7 7 28 " 28

Actual Dates

Planned Dates | Mon 16-09-19 | Tue 01-10-19 | Tue 15-10-19 | Tue 22-10-19 | Tue 29-10-19 | Tue 26-11-19 | Tue 26-11-19 | Thu 26-12-19
Procurement of Goods for

BIM/G-3 Hostel LS LS OTM{(NCT) DG GoB 5 Planned Days 0 15 14 7 7 28 n 30

Actual Dates

Planned Dates | Wed 14-08-19 | Mon 19-08-19 | Mon 19-08-19 | Mon 26-08-19 | Tue 27-08-19 | Tue 03-09-19 | Tue 03-09-19 | Tue 10-09-19
Procurement of Electrical

BIM/G-4 Equipment (Water Filter) LS LS RFQ DG GOB 275 Planned Days 0 5 0 7 1 7 20 7

Actual Dates

Planned Dates | Thu 24-10-19 | Tue 29-10-19 | Tue 29-10-19 | Tue 05-11-19 | Wed 06-11-19 | Wed 13-11-19 | Wed 13-11-19 | Wed 11-12-19
PProcurement of Electrical

BIM/G-5 Equipment (Pole & Cableing) LS LS RFQ DG GOB 3 Planned Days 0 H 0 7 1 7 20 28

Actual Dates
Planned Dates | Thu 05-09-19 | Sun 22-09-19 | Sun 06-10-19 | Sun 13-10-19 | Sun 20-16-19 | Sun 17-11-19 | Sun 17-11-19 | Sun 15-12-18
Procurement of Electrical

BIM/G-6 Equipment (A(C) LS LS OTM(NCT) DG GOoB 14.25 Planned Days 0 17 14 7 7 28 73 28

Actual Dates

Planned Dates | Wed 21-08-19 | Thu 05-03-19 | Thu 19-09-19 | Thu 26-09-19 | Thu03-10-19 | Thu 31-10-19 | Thu 31-10-19 | Thu 28-11-19

Procurement of Statonary

BIMIG-7 (BAG) LS LS DPM (BJMC) DG GoB 10 Planned Days 0 15 14 7 7 28 7 28
Actual Dates
Planned Dates As and when requied
BIM/G-8 |  Procurement of Statonary LS LS DPM DG GOB 2 Planned Days
Actual Dates
Planned Dates As and when requied
BIMIGS P'°°“'e"’f":s‘t’;6°°"s for s (s DPM DG Gos 1 |Planned Days
Actual Dates
Supply and Instaltation of Planned Dates | Thu 05-09-19 | Thu 19-09-19 | Thu 26-08-19 | Thu 03-10-19 | Thu 10-10-19 | Thu 07-11-19 | Thu07-14-19 | Thu 19-12-19
BIMG-10 Vi";"Di::;e;i’;cg‘gaig;igxe"' (s s oTM(CT) 0G GOB % |Planned Days 0 14 7 7 7 P 63 P
Campus of BIM Actual Dates
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Package | Description of Procurement Unit Quantity Procurement | Contract of Source of | Estd. Costin |Time Code for Invite Tender | Tender Approval to | Notification of | Signing of | Total Time to Time for
No. Package Goods Method & Approving Funds Lac Tk. Process Advertise Opening Evaluation Award Award Contract Contract | Completion of
Type Authority Tender Signature Contract
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17
Planned Dates | Thu 05-09-19 | Thu 19-09-19 | Thu 26-09-19 | Thu 03-10-19 | Thu 10-10-19 | Thu07-11-18 | Thu 07-11-19 | Thu 18-12-19
BiG-11 | Supply and Installation of (s s oTM(CT) 0G o8 17 |Planned Days 0 1 7 7 7 2 63 P
Computer and Accessories
Actual Dates
. Planned Dates | Thu 19-09-19 | Thu 03-10-19 | Thu10-10-19 | Thu 17-10-19 | Thu 24-10-19 | Thu21-11-19 | Thu 21-11-49 | Thu 18-12-19
Supply and Installation of
BIM/G-12 | Multimedia Projector, Digital LS LS OTM{ICT) DG GOB 7 Planned Days 0 14 7 7 7 28 63 28
Diplay Board and Accessories Actual Dates
Planned Dates | Thu 19-09-19 | Thu 03-10-19 | Thu 10-10-19 | Thu 17-10-19 | Thu 24-10-19 | Thu 21-11-19 | Thu 21-11-19 | Thu 19-12-19
Supply and installation of
BIM/G-13 Digital PA System LS LS OTM(ICT) DG GOB 7 Planned Days 0 14 7 7 7 28 63 28
Actual Dates
Planned Dates | Wed 14-08-19 | Mon 19-08-19 | Mon 19-08-19 | Mon 26-08-19 | Tue 27-08-19 | Tue 03-09-19 | Tue 03-09-19 | Tue 10-09-19
BIMIG-14 Es'ab"s"meg;;;t:" abhakal g (s RFQ e GoB 3 |Planned Days 0 5 0 7 1 7 20 7
Actual Dates
Planned Dates As and when requied
BiMG.g | Repair and Maintenance of Ls Ls DPM 0G GoB 4 |pianned Days
Computer and Accessories
Actual Dates
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